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Horse
No.

H436
K339
K099
H430
J319
J174
J191

E413
J338
J314
K028
H144
Jo37
H273

Horse
No.

J393
K177
K361
K522
J488
L141
E435
J362
LO17
K414
K422
K344
H379
K125

Horse
No.

H418
J197
G448
J050
J127
J092
G266

Horse
No.

K396
H197

Horse Name

COUNTRY DANCER
TOP TO SKY

KING ALLOY
TRIUMPHANT WARRIOR
CHILL MASTER

MY FLYING ANGEL

RICH HORSE
YOU'REMYEVERYTHING
LUCKY GENERATIONS
TAIHANG SCENERY
ORIENTAL SURPRISE
SONIC BOOM

ONLY U

STERLING WONGCHOQOY

Horse Name

VICTOR THE RAPID
AUTOMATED

SIR CHARGE
IMPRESSIVE CHAMP
NORTHERN FIRE BALL
TOPSPIN KING
AWESOME TREASURE
BITS SUPERSTAR
FULL OF LAUGHTER
ZEPHYR

WINNING CIGAR
HAPPY BUDDIES

YEE CHEONG SPIRIT
SKY CAP

Horse Name
CALIFORNIATOTALITY
HUGE WAVE

SWORD POINT
AWESOME FLUKE
SOLEIL FIGHTER

SKY HEART

JUMBO LEGEND

Horse Name
VERY GRATEFUL
TACTICAL COMMAND

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/02/2026
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Horse
Weight

1163
1042
1187
1104
1012
1090
1012
987
1047
1127
1073
1165
1104
1061

Horse
Weight

1045
101
1119
1120
1122
1036
1177
1068
1091
1091
1079
1041
1263
1165

Horse
Weight

1101
1209
1147
1190
1112
1233
1149
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Weight

1106
1096
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Horse
No.

L045
H454
L144
LO09
H317
K287
L130
J099
J504
K271
K044
K337

Horse
No.

G213
K322
J484
L210
J0o43
J155
K106
K145
H028
K150
J243
J501

J511

K431

Horse
No.

K084
K003
G230
G125
J236
G277
J135
H472
J510
G307
J463
K216
H324
H233

Horse Name

CHEERFUL WONGCHOY

JOLLY COMPANION
KWAI CHUNG TALENTS
CELESTIAL STRIDER
DAN ATTACK

FORTUNE SUPERNOVA

SUPREME FEELING
GIMME FIVE
ICONICAL

LEGEND STAR
POWER SUMMIT
ZHOU GONGJIN

Horse Name
BUNDLE OF CHARM
ARGENTO OCEAN
FATAL BLOW
BUSTLING CITY
SILVER SPURS
GREAT SPIRIT
GOLDEN FRIENDSHIP
RAINBOW SEVEN
KA YING WARRIOR
AUTUMN VIBES
CALL TO COMMAND
CIRCUIT DUFFY
HOLMES A COURT
FLASH STAR

Horse Name
STORMI

FORTUNE STAR
CELTIC TIMES
SURE JOYFUL
AMAZING AWARD
TO INFINITY

GOOD LUCK WIN
MATSU VICTOR
NIGHT PUROSANGUE
PRINCE ALEX
STAR BROSE
WINNING DIAMOND
NOBLE PURSUIT
NORTHERN BEAST

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/02/2026
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Horse
Weight
1063
1183
1125
1199
1218
1046
1088
1095
1223
1134
1011
1305

Horse
Weight

1202
1077
1106
1054
1122
1094
1148
1070
1183
1173
1261
1134
1156
1137

Horse
Weight

1150
1131
1241
1104
1076
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1094
1086
1231
1091
1196
1032
1227
1170
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Horse
No.

G306
J276
D482
L094
H122
K511
J225
J399
K386
L172
K368
J364
K186
L185

Horse
No.

J468
E061
J402
LO33
J300
G016
J513
K340
K086
J519
K007
K510
K264
H162

Horse
No.

J489
H241
L052
G455
J490
J370
K362
K202
J237
H161
E434
H113
H175
L170

Horse Name

KEEFY

EMBRACES
TELECOM FIGHTERS
DO YOU JUST
TOURBILLON PRINCE
URANUS STAR

SOLID WIN

SILO

KEEN MOLLY

SO YOU WILL

WIN BEAUTY VIVA
FANTASTIC FUN
KING LOTUS

HAPPY TERCENTENARY

Horse Name
CANDLELIGHT DINNER
HARMONY N BLESSED
SOVEREIGN FUND
GREATER BAE
PRESTIGE ALWAYS
SUGAR SUGAR
CHARMING BABE
STRAIGHT TO GLORY
IGOR STRAVINSKY

MY DAY MY WAY
SPIRIT OF PEACE
CAMP LAND
EVERSTAR

WINGS OF WAR

Horse Name
TRIUMPHANT MORE
RED ELEGANCE

LOVE TOGETHER
WONDER KIT
BIENVENUE
CALIFORNIA BLITZ
REFUSETOBEENGLISH
FRIENDS OF SHAJING
STORMING DRAGON
ENDEARED

NEVER TOO SOON
OUTGATE

CHIU CHOW SPIRIT
TOGETHER WE VALUE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/02/2026
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Horse
Weight
1151
1097
1136
1133
1195
1148
1102
1150
1145
1062
1133
1212
1025
1147

Horse

Weight
1165
1218
1171
1111
1116
1088
1125
1165
1173
1172
1056
1068
1177
1199

Horse
Weight

1170
1116
1175
1121
1140
1084
1062
1111
1268
1072
1138
1055
1207
1116
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*** END OF REPORT * * *



