

Race No.: 01

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	H436	COUNTRY DANCER	鄉村樂韻	1163	23/02/2026
02	K339	TOP TO SKY	天比高	1042	23/02/2026
03	K099	KING ALLOY	皇金合	1187	23/02/2026
04	H430	TRIUMPHANT WARRIOR	城中勇士	1104	23/02/2026
05	J319	CHILL MASTER	輕鬆大少	1012	23/02/2026
06	J174	MY FLYING ANGEL	美神來	1090	23/02/2026
07	J191	RICH HORSE	富貴駒	1012	23/02/2026
08	E413	YOU'REMYEVERYTHING	讓愛高飛	987	23/02/2026
09	J338	LUCKY GENERATIONS	幸運傳承	1047	23/02/2026
10	J314	TAIHANG SCENERY	太行美景	1127	23/02/2026
11	K028	ORIENTAL SURPRISE	東方魅影	1073	23/02/2026
12	H144	SONIC BOOM	快馬加鞭	1165	23/02/2026
	J037	ONLY U	銳一	1104	23/02/2026
	H273	STERLING WONGCHOY	至旺財	1061	23/02/2026

Race No.: 02

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J393	VICTOR THE RAPID	維港激流	1045	23/02/2026
02	K177	AUTOMATED	新力颯	1011	23/02/2026
03	K361	SIR CHARGE	交學費	1119	23/02/2026
04	K522	IMPRESSIVE CHAMP	又要威	1120	23/02/2026
05	J488	NORTHERN FIRE BALL	北地烈馬	1122	23/02/2026
06	L141	TOPSPIN KING	尚旋	1036	23/02/2026
07	E435	AWESOME TREASURE	佳運發	1177	23/02/2026
08	J362	BITS SUPERSTAR	比特星	1068	23/02/2026
09	L017	FULL OF LAUGHTER	多多開心	1091	23/02/2026
10	K414	ZEPHYR	明月清風	1091	23/02/2026
11	K422	WINNING CIGAR	雪茄福星	1079	23/02/2026
12	K344	HAPPY BUDDIES	快樂之友	1041	23/02/2026
	H379	YEE CHEONG SPIRIT	怡昌精神	1263	23/02/2026
	K125	SKY CAP	富心星	1165	23/02/2026

Race No.: 03

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	H418	CALIFORNIA TOTALITY	加州動員	1101	23/02/2026
02	J197	HUGE WAVE	大浪圖田	1209	23/02/2026
03	G448	SWORD POINT	知足常樂	1147	23/02/2026
04	J050	AWESOME FLUKE	非惟僥倖	1190	23/02/2026
05	J127	SOLEIL FIGHTER	太陽勇士	1112	23/02/2026
06	J092	SKY HEART	仁心星	1233	23/02/2026
07	G266	JUMBO LEGEND	銀進	1149	23/02/2026

Race No.: 04

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K396	VERY GRATEFUL	凱皇寶	1106	23/02/2026
02	H197	TACTICAL COMMAND	智勝攻略	1096	23/02/2026

Race No.: 04

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
03	L045	CHEERFUL WONGCHOY	開心旺財	1063	23/02/2026
04	H454	JOLLY COMPANION	良駒好友	1183	23/02/2026
05	L144	KWAI CHUNG TALENTS	頑童	1125	23/02/2026
06	L009	CELESTIAL STRIDER	萬里鵬躍	1199	23/02/2026
07	H317	DAN ATTACK	花好月盈	1218	23/02/2026
08	K287	FORTUNE SUPERNOVA	順成之星	1046	23/02/2026
09	L130	SUPREME FEELING	最感	1088	23/02/2026
10	J099	GIMME FIVE	五福星	1095	23/02/2026
11	J504	ICONICAL	颯誌	1223	23/02/2026
12	K271	LEGEND STAR	有盈勇士	1134	23/02/2026
	K044	POWER SUMMIT	問鼎巔峰	1011	23/02/2026
	K337	ZHOU GONGJIN	美周郎	1305	23/02/2026

Race No.: 05

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	G213	BUNDLE OF CHARM	魅力寶駒	1202	23/02/2026
02	K322	ARGENTO OCEAN	當家精彩	1077	23/02/2026
03	J484	FATAL BLOW	決一劍	1106	23/02/2026
04	L210	BUSTLING CITY	致力之城	1054	23/02/2026
05	J043	SILVER SPURS	銀刺勇士	1122	23/02/2026
06	J155	GREAT SPIRIT	好精神	1094	23/02/2026
07	K106	GOLDEN FRIENDSHIP	友得盈	1148	23/02/2026
08	K145	RAINBOW SEVEN	彩虹七色	1070	23/02/2026
09	H028	KA YING WARRIOR	嘉應勇士	1183	23/02/2026
10	K150	AUTUMN VIBES	金風萬里	1173	23/02/2026
11	J243	CALL TO COMMAND	八里旺	1261	23/02/2026
12	J501	CIRCUIT DUFFY	綫路達飛	1134	23/02/2026
	J511	HOLMES A COURT	風火猴王	1156	23/02/2026
	K431	FLASH STAR	閃電星福	1137	23/02/2026

Race No.: 06

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	K084	STORMI	翠兒威威	1150	23/02/2026
02	K003	FORTUNE STAR	康昌之星	1131	23/02/2026
03	G230	CELTIC TIMES	佳福駒	1241	23/02/2026
04	G125	SURE JOYFUL	得意佳作	1104	23/02/2026
05	J236	AMAZING AWARD	奮鬥輝煌	1076	23/02/2026
06	G277	TO INFINITY	極速滿貫	1067	23/02/2026
07	J135	GOOD LUCK WIN	寶成智星	1094	23/02/2026
08	H472	MATSU VICTOR	江南勇士	1086	23/02/2026
09	J510	NIGHT PUROSANGUE	午夜快車	1231	23/02/2026
10	G307	PRINCE ALEX	大力猴王	1091	23/02/2026
11	J463	STAR BROSE	禾道威	1196	23/02/2026
12	K216	WINNING DIAMOND	鑽得勝	1032	23/02/2026
	H324	NOBLE PURSUIT	大千氣象	1227	23/02/2026
	H233	NORTHERN BEAST	北海盜	1170	23/02/2026

Race No.: 07

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	G306	KEEFY	瑪璫	1151	23/02/2026
02	J276	EMBRACES	納百川	1097	23/02/2026
03	D482	TELECOM FIGHTERS	電訊巴打	1136	23/02/2026
04	L094	DO YOU JUST	嘉應勇將	1133	23/02/2026
05	H122	TOURBILLON PRINCE	飛輪步	1195	23/02/2026
06	K511	URANUS STAR	開心三寶	1148	23/02/2026
07	J225	SOLID WIN	一定拈	1102	23/02/2026
08	J399	SILO	豐盛	1150	23/02/2026
09	K386	KEEN MOLLY	超勝無敵	1145	23/02/2026
10	L172	SO YOU WILL	友贏威馳	1062	23/02/2026
11	K368	WIN BEAUTY VIVA	爆得美麗	1133	23/02/2026
12	J364	FANTASTIC FUN	凡凡有餘	1212	23/02/2026
	K186	KING LOTUS	蓮冠皇	1025	23/02/2026
	L185	HAPPY TRICENTENARY	喜豐年	1147	23/02/2026

Race No.: 08

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J468	CANDLELIGHT DINNER	燭光晚餐	1165	23/02/2026
02	E061	HARMONY N BLESSED	人和家興	1218	23/02/2026
03	J402	SOVEREIGN FUND	金牌活力	1171	23/02/2026
04	L033	GREATER BAE	粵港資駒	1111	23/02/2026
05	J300	PRESTIGE ALWAYS	盈妍威楓	1116	23/02/2026
06	G016	SUGAR SUGAR	飴糖武士	1088	23/02/2026
07	J513	CHARMING BABE	輕功猛男	1125	23/02/2026
08	K340	STRAIGHT TO GLORY	團結勇士	1165	23/02/2026
09	K086	IGOR STRAVINSKY	八駿福昇	1173	23/02/2026
10	J519	MY DAY MY WAY	好節拍	1172	23/02/2026
11	K007	SPIRIT OF PEACE	泰泰精神	1056	23/02/2026
12	K510	CAMP LAND	金蘭兄弟	1068	23/02/2026
	K264	EVERSTAR	廚神	1177	23/02/2026
	H162	WINGS OF WAR	撼天鐵翼	1199	23/02/2026

Race No.: 09

Card No.	Horse No.	Horse Name		Horse Weight	Weight Date
01	J489	TRIUMPHANT MORE	凱旋升	1170	23/02/2026
02	H241	RED ELEGANCE	紅逸舍	1116	23/02/2026
03	L052	LOVE TOGETHER	好好戀愛	1175	23/02/2026
04	G455	WONDER KIT	傑出漢子	1121	23/02/2026
05	J490	BIENVENUE	天外迎天	1140	23/02/2026
06	J370	CALIFORNIA BLITZ	加州本事	1084	23/02/2026
07	K362	REFUSETOBEENGLISH	太子	1062	23/02/2026
08	K202	FRIENDS OF SHAJING	沙井之友	1111	23/02/2026
09	J237	STORMING DRAGON	勇霸龍	1268	23/02/2026
10	H161	ENDEARED	安泰	1072	23/02/2026
11	E434	NEVER TOO SOON	快搏	1138	23/02/2026
12	H113	OUTGATE	亞機拉	1055	23/02/2026
	H175	CHIU CHOW SPIRIT	潮州精神	1207	23/02/2026
	L170	TOGETHER WE VALUE	價值傳承	1116	23/02/2026

*** END OF REPORT ***